A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

Contact Plating: Au or Sn Over Ni
Insulator Material:PBT+30%GF UL 94V-0
Ordering Code:
4
5 6
Series number
3R
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
T:Tube
U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
Insulator Material
A:PBT
B:PA6T
C:LCP
D:PA46
E:PA9T
5
6
1
1
.
6
0
Mating Height
!
! ADD MATING HEIGHT 12/12/2020